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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Muhamed Sidhique P A Beevi (MTHR) Punnilath, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

2 21/01/2026 Ahsan K S Shibuddeen K A (FTHR) Kannathupadi, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

3 21/01/2026 Miyada P M Muhamed Sidhique 
(FTHR)

Punnilath, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

4 21/01/2026 Sabira P A Beevi (MTHR) Punnilath, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

5 21/01/2026 Mohamed Amjad Sahal 
P T 

Ramlath Thajuddeen 
(MTHR)

581, Chaithanya Nagar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 Saliha C K Shajas M A (HSBN) chembakath house, 
kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  

7 21/01/2026 Sumayya N I Sulthana (MTHR) 242, Noolkaran House, 
Chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
680681, Kodungallur

  

8 21/01/2026 Aysha P S Shafeeq (FTHR) Punnilath, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

9 21/01/2026 Shamsar K H Hassanunni (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

10 21/01/2026 Shaheena Shamsar Shamsar K H (HSBN) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

11 21/01/2026 Faisal P A Abdulla (FTHR) Punnilath, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

12 21/01/2026 Unnikrishnan K K Bhavana (WIFE) Karuvathu House 10/73, 
Sahrudaya Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

13 21/01/2026 FASEENA C H Mehroof (HSBN) Perunthara House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

14 21/01/2026 AMINU E I Haneefa (HSBN) Chemmanattu House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

15 21/01/2026 ABDUL KADER P F Fakkarudeen (FTHR) Puthenveettil House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

16 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASSIM 
P A 

Abdul Kader P F 
(FTHR)

Puthenveettil House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

17 21/01/2026 Raheem K A Rubeena (WIFE) Kalapparambath, 
Kathikode, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

18 21/01/2026 Shaji K B Sheeja (WIFE) Koriyalil House, 
Sahrudaya Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

19 21/01/2026 AMULYA T S SANTHOSHKUMAR T 
S (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PORIBAZAR, ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

20 21/01/2026 Rubeena Raheem Raheem K A (HSBN) Kalpparambath, 
Kathikode, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

21 21/01/2026 Muhammad Irfan M R Rafeeq M K (FTHR) Magamparambil, 
Menonbazar, Azhicode, 

Azhicode, 680666, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

22 21/01/2026 Anusha K S Midhun (HSBN) Kakkanatt House, 
Pananthara Road, Aala, 
Kothaparambu, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

23 21/01/2026 Aysha K K Kabeer K H (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

24 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan V A Ameer (FTHR) VELLAKKATTUPADIKKAL, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

25 21/01/2026 ASNA NASREEN P S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

26 21/01/2026 JINSHA N R FAISAL V S (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

27 21/01/2026 Shibuddeen K A Ali K B (FTHR) Kannathupadi, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

28 21/01/2026 HISHAM K B K A BASHEER (FTHR) 01/306/D/
KANNANKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

29 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHEERHUSSAIN

SABITHA R A (MTHR) THAZHEPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI 
EAST, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

30 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD K U UMMER (FTHR) KURIYAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

31 21/01/2026 RASHIDA K A ANSAL M A (HSBN) MUNDOTH HOUSE, 
JANATHA HOSPITAL, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 21/01/2026 SHEEBA EUJEIN (HSBN) 7/333C 
KULATHOORTHODIYIL, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

33 21/01/2026 UMA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

SHILE (HSBN) VELEKKATT HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM P O, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

34 21/01/2026 ASNA P H HUSSAIN P M (FTHR) 17/281, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

VILAKKUPARAMBU, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

35 21/01/2026 MIRZA 
MOHAMEDKUNJI 

SHAMEER M M 
(FTHR)

6/376, 
MUPPATHITTYPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

36 21/01/2026 RABIYA ADIMAKUNJI (HSBN) PONATH, 
MENONBAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

37 21/01/2026 SAJITHA SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

38 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI AMMUKUNJI 
MURITHARA (FTHR)

MURITHARA HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

39 21/01/2026 ADIMAKUNJI RABIYA (WIFE) PONATH, 
MENONBAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

40 21/01/2026 SARATH N G GIREESH N K (FTHR) NADUMURI HOUSE, 
KOTTIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 SALAM M K KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELATTATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

42 21/01/2026 HANAN P I IRSHAD P A (FTHR) 12/624-A, 
POKKAKILATH 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHAMAKKALA P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

43 21/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN K N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 8/349/KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KALAMURI EAST, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

44 21/01/2026 Anoop Valiyaparambil 
Asokan

Asokan (FTHR) 08/206 A 
Valiyaparambil House, 

Panambikunnu East, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

45 21/01/2026 SAJNA SAJITH T S SHAIBA (MTHR) THARAPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, ERIYADU, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

46 21/01/2026 AMNA MEHJABIN sabeer (HSBN) PANIKKASSERY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 21/01/2026 GEETHA SARADESH SARADESH 
PALLATH (HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
EKC ROAD 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 21/01/2026 Sanika N R Ramachandran N P 
(FTHR)

Nadumuri House, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodugallur

  

49 21/01/2026 SAMEER P K SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

382/09 PURAKULAM 
HOUSE, P O 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, P O 

CHAMAKKALA, 
680687, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

50 21/01/2026 FARSANA P S SALAM P M (FTHR) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

51 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hafees M H Hussain (FTHR) Katuparambil House, 
Kaipamangalam Board, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

52 21/01/2026 Muhammed 
Abdurahman 

Mansoor P A (FTHR) 3/218 A Panikkaveettil 
House, Panambikunnu, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

53 21/01/2026 Surumi K M Naseera P A (MTHR) 8/396, Kandakath house, 
Kalamuri, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

54 21/01/2026 SINI N R KANNAN A S (HSBN) 11/208 AYNIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 21/01/2026 SABIRA M A SUNI K M (HSBN) 7/31C,KOLLATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

56 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PONNATH HOUSE, 
PULINCHODE, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

57 21/01/2026 Jasna.K H Haris Babu K K (FTHR) Kochikkaran 
Vadakkeveettil, 

Madavana Athani, 
Eriyad, Madavana 
Athani, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

58 21/01/2026 Soumy P S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 21/112 Pallath House, 
Karadivalavu, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

59 21/01/2026 RINU THOMAS SHAIJAN K J (HSBN) KACHAPPILLI 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAKAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

60 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOHAMED (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIVALAVU, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

61 21/01/2026 Farisha K M SHIHABUDHEEN T M 
(HSBN)

THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
OLD HEALTH 

CENTER, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

62 21/01/2026 ANWAR P A AHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

63 21/01/2026 Sahal P S Sidheeq P I (FTHR) 08/317 A Puliyappurath 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

64 21/01/2026 SAHIRA AFSAL (HSBN) VYPPINKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM 
PALAM, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 SUNI K M MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

7/31C,KOLLATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

66 21/01/2026 BEENA HABEEB (HSBN) 14/210, KALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA P O, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

67 21/01/2026 ANJANA JYOTHI JYOTHI K V (FTHR) 385 A, Karayil House, 
Kottamkulam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

68 21/01/2026 Sabitha Jameela (MTHR) Thyvalappil, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

69 21/01/2026 RACHANA SHAILAJAN (HSBN) AVINIPPULLI 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
PANANGAD, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

70 21/01/2026 Ashal Anvar Anvar (FTHR) 17/314 A, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

71 21/01/2026 ADHITH K V VINODKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

Kayiparambil House, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallut
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 JESEELA M A NAJEEB (HSBN) Karimbanakkal, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

73 21/01/2026 Anusree C A Vijayakumari (MTHR) Chanassery House, S N 
Puram, Panangad, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

74 21/01/2026 Shyla P S Ali (FTHR) 6/276, Puthanpurayil 
house, Kozhithumbu 
Chentrappinni East, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

75 21/01/2026 AKHILA K A ULLAS K K (HSBN) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
LIGHT HOUSE ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

76 21/01/2026 SUHAIB MALIK P S SHAMEER P S (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUISE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

77 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL T A 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

7/516/
THOTTUPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

78 21/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM C K KOCHUMOITHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHULLIPARAMBIL, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SALEETH 
K S

AMINABI (MTHR) 004/288 
KOMBANEZHATH, 
ABDULLA ROAD, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

80 21/01/2026 ANASWARA K B BIJOY K V (FTHR) KELAPPASSERY, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

81 21/01/2026 JITHA ASHOKAN K S (HSBN) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

82 21/01/2026 MOHAMED NIZWIN 
A N 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

510,AYYARIL, 
CHERAMAN WEST, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

83 21/01/2026 SUHARA AYOOB (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

84 21/01/2026 SAHALA SALEEM SALEEM M A (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MADATHIKULAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

85 21/01/2026 T R SETHURAMAN R RAJAGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY 
MADAM, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

86 21/01/2026 Devika PB Baby (FTHR) puthankattil, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

87 21/01/2026 Sidhik Ibrahim (FTHR) 08/317 A Puliyappurath 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

88 21/01/2026 THASNIM V R MOHAMED HASHIM 
(HSBN)

PURAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

89 21/01/2026 ADHARSH P S SUNIL (FTHR) PULIYANARPARAMBIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

90 21/01/2026 KARTHIKA V S BIBINDAS M D 
(HSBN)

Manappatt, 
Nagayakshikkaavu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

91 21/01/2026 SHEFEEK NABEESA (MTHR) PANIKKASSERY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA IQBAL (FTHR) 6/568 
MANNAMPARMABIL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 21/01/2026 JASMIN SALAM SALAM (HSBN) 11/252, 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

94 21/01/2026 SREENATH K K U DEVADAS (FTHR) 320  KADUKUTTY 
HOUSE, KUNJAINY, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

95 21/01/2026 Ansha M S Shamsudeen (FTHR) 7/82 A 
Mathilakathuveettil 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

96 21/01/2026 Sharookh P S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

PEECHANPULLY, 
OLD HEALTH 

CENTER, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

97 21/01/2026 FIROS P B BEERAN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 Nihal P S Sidhik P I (FTHR) 08/317 A Puliyappurath 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

99 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK T P PAKKAYI (FTHR) 17/41 
THANIPEEDIKAYIL, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

100 21/01/2026 NIYA NESRIN PN SHANI KK (MTHR) Pambinezhuth House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

101 21/01/2026 Ansiya A A Abdul Kabeer A M 
(FTHR)

Arakkaparambil house, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

102 21/01/2026 RESMI NITHYANANDAN 
(HSBN)

KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

DEVAMANGALAM 
TEMPLE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

103 21/01/2026 Al Ameen K M Muhammed Rafi K M 
(FTHR)

Kuttikkattu, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

104 21/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK V 
L

LATHEEF (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 RAMSANA V M MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK V A (FTHR)

VAIPPIPADATH 
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 

PANANGAD, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

106 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
K A 

AYOOB K A (FTHR) KOLLIKATHARA, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

107 21/01/2026 SATHYAN T M MAHADEVAN (FTHR) THURUTHY HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

108 21/01/2026 NISHAD P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 13/465 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

109 21/01/2026 ASHOKAN SAKTHIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

110 21/01/2026 RAJITHA DINESAN  (HSBN) 4/489E, 
CHAKKANATH 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 
kaipamangalam, 

CHALINGAD, 680681, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

111 21/01/2026 Visakh C V Vidhyanandan (FTHR) Chathankulath House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

112 21/01/2026 RAMEES M L LUQUMAN (FTHR) 11/323 MURITHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

113 21/01/2026 MUFEED RAHMAN HUSSAIN (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

114 21/01/2026 ASHIK ANWAR T A ABDUL KADER T K 
(FTHR)

11/373 
THEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

115 21/01/2026 KRISHNADAS O P PRADEEP (FTHR) 13/130 OTTARAT, 
KOTTIKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

116 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIRAS 
T N 

NAVAS T A (FTHR) 09/386, 
THANDASSERY 

HOUSE, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 

KAIPAMANGALAM P 
O, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 21/01/2026 SANA NESRIN V S SHAMEER V A (FTHR) VADAKKANOLI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

118 21/01/2026 Liba Rasha ABDUL SALAM P K  
(FTHR)

9/526A 
PATHIYASSERY, 
BLOCK OFFICE 

WEST, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

119 21/01/2026 E S DHILSHAN SALEEM (FTHR) ERATTU PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

120 21/01/2026 Anan Fathima M S Shamsu (FTHR) 7/82A 
Mathilakathveettil, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
Perinjanam, 680686, 

Kodungallur

  

121 21/01/2026 RAKHI K S SHINOY K P (HSBN) KONDARAPPASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

122 21/01/2026 MANOHARAN ANDI ANDI (FTHR) 13/215,CHOORAPETTY, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 
MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
K T 

THAJUMON (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

124 21/01/2026 Husna P A Ahammed P M (FTHR) Panikkaveetil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

125 21/01/2026 ASADHULLA P S SHANAVAS P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOT HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

126 21/01/2026 RAMSIYA BASHEER BADARUDHEEN P S 
(HSBN)

02/349 B, 
PADINJAREVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

127 21/01/2026 ALEENA V N NOORUDEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

128 21/01/2026 Rethi Somasekharan (HSBN) 4/14 kunnath House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

129 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN BASHEER (FTHR) PUNNAPULLY 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

130 21/01/2026 ANJALI K S SATHYAN K B (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VEZHAVANA, 
PANANGAD, 

EDAVILANGU, 
680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

131 21/01/2026 SUHURA BEEVI MUSTAFA (HSBN) MUNEER MANZIL, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

132 21/01/2026 NASEEB V N NAJEEB (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

133 21/01/2026 AHAMMED IRFAN M 
M 

MUHAMMAD ASHIK 
(FTHR)

01/294, 
MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

134 21/01/2026 AYSHA NIZMI A N ABDUL GAFOOR 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

510,AYYARIL, 
CHERAMAN WEST, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

135 21/01/2026 BEENA SAGEER (HSBN) 10/505 C, 
VELLEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, BADAR 

MASJID, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

136 21/01/2026 RUMANA K A ASHRAF K H (FTHR) KAKKAT, ATHANI, 
ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

137 21/01/2026 SIVARAMAN VELUKUTTY (FTHR) PANANGAT HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM 

BEACH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM 

BEACH, 680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

138 21/01/2026 BEENA P A PRADEEP (HSBN) 13/130 OTTARATT, 
KOTTIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

139 21/01/2026 NAFEESA KUNJUMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

140 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MUDAVENKATTIL, 
MANAKKAPADAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 Fathima Basheer (HSBN) 13/44, VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLITHANAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

142 21/01/2026 Aryakrishna N R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPARAMBIL, 
O S MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

143 21/01/2026 OMER NAVEEN N M MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS M U (FTHR)

NJARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

144 21/01/2026 AMARJITH K S SATHYAN K B (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VEZHAVANA, 
PANANGAD, 

EDAVILANGU, 
680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

145 21/01/2026 Naisha Fathima C N NOUSHAD C A (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

146 21/01/2026 AMEENAFIDA K A Sajna (FTHR) 16/636 A, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

147 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

148 21/01/2026 KRISHNA THEERTHA 
K B 

BHUPESH K P (FTHR) KANIYATH HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

149 21/01/2026 THOUFEERA JALEEL (HSBN) 14/164D,  
NEDIYAPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

150 21/01/2026 SALNA V N NAJEEB (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

151 21/01/2026 SOUJATH SUBAIR (HSBN) PURAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

152 21/01/2026 RAYEES M L LUQUMAN (FTHR) 11/323 MURITHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

153 21/01/2026 ADILA PARVEEN K 
M 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

154 21/01/2026 AMARTHYAN S S SANTHOSH S K 
(FTHR)

Soothrappattu House, 
Koolimuttam Poklai, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

155 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH P M MURALI P U (FTHR) PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

156 21/01/2026 VYSAKH V V VINOD (FTHR) 08/355, VALATHARA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

157 21/01/2026 MOHANAN V G BINDU (WIFE) 004/296 
VALLOMPARAMABATH 

PANIKKASSERY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

158 21/01/2026 Afras K N Shabana Nissam 
(MTHR)

Koottungal, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode Jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

159 21/01/2026 AMEEN AHAMED V 
R 

RAHMATH ALI 
(FTHR)

198B, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

160 21/01/2026 BADARUDHEEN P S SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

02/349 B, PADINJARE 
VEETTIL, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

161 21/01/2026 Sanila p s Sumesh N S (HSBN) Nambili, P vemballur, p 
vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, kodungallur

  

162 21/01/2026 PULIKKAN CHACKO 
ANTONY  

PULIKKAN CHACKO 
(FTHR)

6/329, PULIKKAN 
HOUSE, KALAMURI, 

kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  

163 21/01/2026 MIDHILA JOHN JOHN DAVIS C (FTHR) CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

164 21/01/2026 Sunil Subramanian (FTHR) Kondiyara House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

165 21/01/2026 VIJITHA PRAMOD (HSBN) EDACHALIL, NEAR 
MARTHOMA 

SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

166 21/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal K B Basheer (FTHR) 7/452 A 
Karuppamveettil House, 

Ponmanikudam, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

680686, Kodungallur

  

167 21/01/2026 BABY RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

VALLIKALAYIL 
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 
SREENARAYANAPURAM, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

168 21/01/2026 SANEESH O M MUKUNDAN O R 
(FTHR)

13/202,ORAVANTHURUTHI, 
MARAPPALAM, 

AZHKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

169 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K M 

MOHAMED KOYA K 
A (FTHR)

10/293 A 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, BISMILLAH 

ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALA, 

CHALINGAD, 680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

170 21/01/2026 ADHRINANDHANA P 
V 

VIBIN P C (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

171 21/01/2026 Bhavadharani V S SREEKANTH (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
O S MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

172 21/01/2026 Mishab M M mujeeb (FTHR) 450, papinivattom, 
puthiyakavu, 

mathilakam, 680685, 
kodungallur

  

173 21/01/2026 Binu Sugathan sugathan (HSBN) Erampurakkal, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

174 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM M S SUDHI MON M N 
(FTHR)

MURUKKUMTHARA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

175 21/01/2026 ABITHA K M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KOTHANGATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

176 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAZEEB 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

177 21/01/2026 SUNIL SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYEDATH, 
KAZHUVILANGU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

178 21/01/2026 NIHAL V S SIBI V K (FTHR) VENAT HOUSE, 
MATHILMOOLA, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

179 21/01/2026 SAJNA M JABBAR FAZIL ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

180 21/01/2026 ASHRAF OLAKKOT 
ABDUL REHMAN 

Abdul Rehman (FTHR) Olakkot House, 
Punnakkabazar, 

Mathilakam, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

181 21/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN KESAVAN (FTHR) VALLIKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 
SREENARAYANAPURAM, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

182 21/01/2026 FATHIMA PARVIN C 
K 

KABEER (FTHR) CHULLI PARAMBIL, 
KOTTAMKULAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

183 21/01/2026 Muhamed Ameen C T THAJUDHEEN C A 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

184 21/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI P K KADAR (FTHR) PUTHIYAYIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHENDRAPPINI 

EAST, 
CHENDRAPPINI P O, 

680687, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

185 21/01/2026 Priya K K Sunil (HSBN) Kondiyara House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

186 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIM MOHAMMED SAUD T 
M (FTHR)

THALAKKAT HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

187 21/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan P A Abdul Jabbar P B 
(FTHR)

161/9, Puthiyaveettil 
House, Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni P O, 

680687, Kodungallur

  

188 21/01/2026 SANTHI N S PRASHOB P 
VENUGOPAL (HSBN)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

189 21/01/2026 Shameena P S Saleem (FTHR) 7/173 Puzhankarayillath 
House, Ambalanada, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

190 21/01/2026 SUDHEER K S NASILA (WIFE) KURIKKALVEETTIL, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

191 21/01/2026 SULFIYA V M JASEEB (HSBN) EEREZHATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

192 21/01/2026 AYAN T R RIYAS T M (FTHR) 518/ THUDUPPULLY, 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

ALA, ALA 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

193 21/01/2026 MINI MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KONEKKATTPARAMBIL, 
NEAR MES ASMABI 

COLLEGE, P 
Vemballur, p Vemballur 

P O, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

194 21/01/2026 Ashin Shafeeq C Shafeeq C A (FTHR) 15/  Chakkalakkal, 
Vezhavana T K Road, 
Panangad, Edavilangu, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

195 21/01/2026 SREEHARI P S SHAINY (MTHR) Poovanthra (H), 
Thamarakulam, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

196 21/01/2026 SHERIN C C VASANDHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

349 A 
CHATHAMKULAM 

HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

197 21/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAYIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 
CHENDRAPPINNI P 

O, 680687, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

198 21/01/2026 ANAGHA V A SANEESH O M (HSBN) 13/202, 
ORAVANTHURUTHI 

HOUSE, 
MARAPPALAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

199 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAN P R RIYAS KALAM P H 
(FTHR)

148 PARAKKOT, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

200 21/01/2026 RINSIYA M N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MARATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

201 21/01/2026 NEJUNA V H SHANAVAS K A 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYI HOUSE, 
SIRAJ NAGAR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

202 21/01/2026 NEJULA P H FARIS (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

203 21/01/2026 ARIFA NASEER (HSBN) POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Paybazar, 

Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 
Kaipamangalam

  

204 21/01/2026 Sugathan EK Binu (WIFE) Eranpurakkal, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

205 21/01/2026 ANAS M K KABEER M S (FTHR) MUTTUNGAL, 
KUTTILAKADAVU, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

206 21/01/2026 Nasreena R A Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 112 A, illichuvad, P 
Vemballur, P 

Vemballur, 680671, 
kodungallur

  

207 21/01/2026 Abhijith K S Sunil (FTHR) Kondiyara House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

208 21/01/2026 Leena K P Pushpangathan (FTHR) Kayiparambil House, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

209 21/01/2026 Shefeer P A Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Padiyath Puthenkattil 
House, Manjalipalli, 

Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

210 21/01/2026 SHERINBANU M A SAKKER HUSSAIN P 
M (HSBN)

PAROOPPANAKKAL, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

211 21/01/2026 Vaisakh A S SURESH (FTHR) ANDURUTHY, O S 
MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

212 21/01/2026 FARZEEN HARIS 
PUNNILATH

HARIS P M (FTHR) PUNNILATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

213 21/01/2026 Santhosh Rathi (WIFE) Nelppini, Mambi Bazar, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

214 21/01/2026 BABY M K VALSAN P S (HSBN) 648 A, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

215 21/01/2026 KRISHNENDU T R VISHNU K V (MTHR) 126,THALLASSERY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

216 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JINSHAD (OTHR) PULLANI, ERIYAD 
CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

217 21/01/2026 SALMABI K M MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

10/293A 
KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, BISMILLAH 

ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

CHALINGADU, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

218 21/01/2026 SHIFANA P S ASHKAR A A (HSBN) AMBALATH  
VEETTIL, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

219 21/01/2026 CHOORAPETTY SIJI RATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHOORAPETTY, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

220 21/01/2026 AZIM AJNABI K S SUNI K M (FTHR) 7/31C,KOLLATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

221 21/01/2026 ADHIL RIHAN O A ASLAM O H (FTHR) OTTATHAIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

222 21/01/2026 Muhammed Naaz K S Shukkoor K M (FTHR) Korukulath, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

223 21/01/2026 SINCHU K S SUDHEESH (FTHR) KARANATT, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

224 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAFI K 
S 

SAGEER (FTHR) 02/120 KARIEZHATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

225 21/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K S SUJITH (FTHR) KUTTIKATTU, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

226 21/01/2026 RINSINA M N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MARATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

227 21/01/2026 BABITHA K A FAISAL K A (HSBN) KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
PORIBAZAR, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

228 21/01/2026 NOURIN P N NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) 05/237-B, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI  

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

229 21/01/2026 JASEEB E A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ERAZHUTH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

230 21/01/2026 FEBIN C C THANKA (MTHR) 18/476, 
CHEMBANEZHATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

231 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P S 

SHAHID (FTHR) PARAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

232 21/01/2026 varsha k s syamkumar c s (HSBN) 4/136 chethippadath, 
edavilangu, edavilangu, 

edavilangu, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAROOK N N 

NOWSHAD N S 
(FTHR)

02/64/A/
NAMBIPUNNILATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

234 21/01/2026 Fathima Liban Mohammed P H (FTHR) 06/501 B 
Puzhankaraillath House, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

235 21/01/2026 AMRITHA V S SURESH V G (FTHR) 5/114 A, 
Valiyaparambil, 

Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

236 21/01/2026 Prathyush K Suresh Sureshbabu K P (FTHR) Koottala, S N Puram, 
Pappinivattom, 

Panangad, 680665, 
Kodungallur

  

237 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V U 

Ummar V M (FTHR) Vadakkanoli House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

238 21/01/2026 SAHEEKA FARZANA 
P M 

MOHAMMED ALI P B 
(FTHR)

PANOOKARAN 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

239 21/01/2026 AMAL SWALIH P S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

240 21/01/2026 Anna K S SHAJAN (FTHR) KUTHUKAATT, O S 
MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

241 21/01/2026 JAMEELA JINSHAD (OTHR) PULLANIVEETTIL, 
ERIYAD CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

242 21/01/2026 SAJITHA RAMESH (HSBN) 187-A,THALASSERY, 
ARATTUVAZHI, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

243 21/01/2026 ANJANA ARAVINDH V G ARAVINDHAN 
(FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
PANAMBIKKUNNU, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

244 21/01/2026 SREEPRIYA M RAJESWARY J 
(MTHR)

GEETHANILAYAM, 
THRIPPEKKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

245 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SAMEEL 
P S

SHEMEERA (MTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

246 21/01/2026 RASIYABI K S NOUSHAD P A (HSBN) 05/237-B, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

247 21/01/2026 LIJI JOHN JOSEPH (HSBN) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
SUB REGISTRAR 

ROAD, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

248 21/01/2026 STEVIN JOY K JOY K (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

249 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIQDHAD V U 

Ummar V M (FTHR) Vadakkanoli House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

250 21/01/2026 NIAMATH K M MOHAMEDSAGEER 
K M (FTHR)

24/266/ 
KARUKAPADATH 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

251 21/01/2026 Rathi Santhosh (HSBN) Nelpini, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

252 21/01/2026 ANEESA M H MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P S (HSBN)

PARAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

253 21/01/2026 KADEEJA AMEER (HSBN) CHEENAKOTT, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

254 21/01/2026 THUSHARA K RAJANS (HSBN) THAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

255 21/01/2026 M M SHABANA 
YASMIN 

MUSTHAFA M A 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, 

MOONNUPEEDIKA 
EAST, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

256 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIR 
K J 

JAMAL (FTHR) KUNNUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

257 21/01/2026 AFEEFA JASIRA ABDUL SALAM T M 
(FTHR)

09(OLD 11)/334B 
THINDIKKAL 

HOUSE, ARVUSALA 
EAST, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

258 21/01/2026 KHADIJA JINSHAD (OTHR) PULLANIVEETIL, 
ERIYAD CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

259 21/01/2026 SANIYA M M Mahiman M V (FTHR) Madathingal House, 
Koolimuttam Poklai, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

260 21/01/2026 NASEERA T N NASAR (FTHR) THOTTUPARAMBATH, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

261 21/01/2026 Hisham Hyder P M Mohammed P H (FTHR) 6/501 B Puzhakaraillath 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

262 21/01/2026 SABIRA T S SIRAJ (FTHR) 407,THEKKINAKATH, 
CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

263 21/01/2026 ASEERA 
ZAKKARIYA 

NAJEEB P M (OTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
Light House, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

264 21/01/2026 SMIJA JAYAN MIDHUN C U (HSBN) CHEMBAKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

265 21/01/2026 JESLY JOSEPH JOHN JOSEPH (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
SUB REGISTRAR 

ROAD, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

266 21/01/2026 SYAMKUMAR C S SASI (FTHR) 4/136 
CHETHIPPADATH, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

267 21/01/2026 Ajmal P S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

268 21/01/2026 SINAN P SIDDIQUE SIDEEIQUE P H 
(FTHR)

3/528 
PADINJAREVEETTIL 

HOUSE, NEAR 
MUGAL HOSPITAL, 

ERIYADU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

269 21/01/2026 AFEERA A S RIYAS (HSBN) 01/428 
EDAVAZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

270 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
VA

ASHARAF V B (FTHR) 9/176 
VADAKKEANGADIYIL 

HOUSE, PRINCIPAL 
ROAD, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

271 21/01/2026 SULTHAN K S SALAVUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

272 21/01/2026 APARNA SASI P C SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

16/173, PATTALI 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY 
WEST, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

273 21/01/2026 NIMISHA O U RANEESH P M (HSBN) 05/247, 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

274 21/01/2026 MANI APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) CHANDRAPURAKKAL, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

275 21/01/2026 AJITH  P M MANI P P (FTHR) parappully, 
pakarappilly, 
puthenchira, 

puthenchira, 680682, 
Kodungallur

  

276 21/01/2026 Surendran A K Kochu Bava (FTHR) Allaparambil House, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

277 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISNA 
K R 

RAFI K M (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

278 21/01/2026 ARSHITHA ASHARAF 
P A 

RIYAS (HSBN) MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

279 21/01/2026 NEETHU SATHEESH (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
THAINAGAR, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

280 21/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAFEEKV V 

BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

281 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHID RAFI (FTHR) KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

282 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARISI K 
Y

Yousaf K A (FTHR) KUNNUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

283 21/01/2026 MUHASEENA K K ARSHAD M A (HSBN) 428, 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHAKKARAPPADAM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
CHAKKARAPPADAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

284 21/01/2026 ARIFA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

02/198-A PONNATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

285 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA M R 

RASHEED M A (FTHR) (OLD9)NEW10/288 
MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

286 21/01/2026 T S SUNDARAN SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

21 WARD 411 
THAYYIL HOUSE, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

287 21/01/2026 SHAHANA K H Sainudheen T K (HSBN) 441, Thulthottiyil, 
Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

288 21/01/2026 LAILA MURALEEDHARAN 
TB (HSBN)

4/357 THANIYATH 
HOUSE, BABY 
GIRIJA ROAD, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

289 21/01/2026 SARATH K R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUROOTTIPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

290 21/01/2026 Rinsha T A Ansar (HSBN) 7/14 Mathilakathveettil 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, kodungallur

  

291 21/01/2026 Shanavas M A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MULAYAMPILLY 
HOUSE, CHERAMAN 

WEST, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

THRISSUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

292 21/01/2026 Vasundharadevi Thilakarajan (HSBN) 9/398 Kalappurakkal 
House, Vazhiyambalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

293 21/01/2026 INSHA P S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPURATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

294 21/01/2026 SHAKIRA P S SHAKKEER (FTHR) PADATH HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

295 21/01/2026 Jilsha C A C M Abdul Jabbar 
(FTHR)

Chundakkayil House, 
Kalamuri, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

296 21/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

02/198-A PONNATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

297 21/01/2026 WAFA P A NAZEEF V S (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

298 21/01/2026 NADEEM MALIK 
THINDIKKAL 

THINDIKKAL 
MOIDEEN MALIK 

(FTHR)

THINDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHI, 
EDATHIRUTHI, 

EDATHIRUTHI P O, 
680703, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

299 21/01/2026 SHIBU K K KOCHU KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

449, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

300 21/01/2026 SANITHA P S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ERUPATHANCHAM 
KALLU, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
PANANGAD, 680665, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

301 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIKHILA T 
A

ABHDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
PORKALANGADE, 
680517, MANALUR

  

302 21/01/2026 SAHALA FATHIMA M 
A 

ABDUL SALEEM M A 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, E V G ROAD, 

PERINJANAM, 
CHAKKARAPPADAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

303 21/01/2026 kassim p s said mohamed (FTHR) Puthan purakkal house, 
ERIYAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

304 21/01/2026 Mohammed Salman M A Abdul Salam 
(FTHR)

5/617 
Moonnakkaparambil 

House, Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

305 21/01/2026 BINYA P B UMESH E U (HSBN) EDACHALIL HOUSE, 
PULINCHODE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

306 21/01/2026 SUDHI MOL P R RAJEEV C T M (HSBN) CHERUMULANGATTU 
THAYYIL HOUSE, 

CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

307 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOF V S 

SALEEM V K (FTHR) 9/63 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ARAVUSALA 

EAST, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

308 21/01/2026 Sheela C S Premraj (HSBN) Vallomparambath 
Panikkassery, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

309 21/01/2026 SAKEENA V S BASHEER K M (HSBN) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

310 21/01/2026 HIBA NASARIN K H HASSAN K N (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

PANANGAD, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

311 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZAN 
K K 

KABEER K K (FTHR) KATTAKATH HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

312 21/01/2026 HASNATH 
THUPPANTHAZHATH 

MALIKKUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHANKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI P O, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

313 21/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
TB

BALAN (FTHR) 4/357 THANIYATH 
HOUSE, SOCIETY, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

314 21/01/2026 AZREEN NAVAZ NAVAZ P  M (FTHR) PUNNILATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

315 21/01/2026 AISHWARYA K S K K SASIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOPRAKKALAM 
WEST, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

316 21/01/2026 P S ABDUL HASEEB SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPURATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

317 21/01/2026 SAJNA A M DHARWISH (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MADAVANA 

ATHANI, ERIYAD, 
ATHANI, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

318 21/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN K A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

319 21/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN P S SHIHAB (FTHR) POOVATHUMPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

320 21/01/2026 Anamika K T Thilakarajan (FTHR) 9/398 Kalapurakkal 
House, Vazhiyambalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

321 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K H 

HANEEFA (FTHR) 10/399-A 
KOTTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

CHALINGAD P O, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

322 21/01/2026 sumayya ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

57, AZHIKOD, 
AZHIKOD, AZHIKOD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

323 21/01/2026 MISRIYA V M MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PAYBASAR, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

324 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAS 
C N 

NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) CHEMPOTHAMPARAMBIL, 
HAPPYBAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

325 21/01/2026 RAFNA P R RUKSANA (MTHR) PADINJAREKOOTTIL, 
NEAR SEETHI SAHIB 
SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

326 21/01/2026 MEHAR ZAIBA FASALUL 
HIDAYATHULLA 

(FTHR)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

327 21/01/2026 DHEA YOOSEPH YOOSEPH T K (FTHR) 14/198, 
THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR M I C 

SCHOOL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

328 21/01/2026 SALMANULFARIS USMAN A M (FTHR) 6/102, 
ATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 
kaipamangalam, 

CHALINGAD, 680681, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

329 21/01/2026 Nasarudheen M S Samsudheen M A 
(FTHR)

06/117A 
Mangamparambil 

House, Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

330 21/01/2026 NIHAL MALIK 
THINDIKKAL 

THINDIKKAL 
MOIDEEN MALIK 

(FTHR)

THINDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

EDATHIRUTHY P O, 
680703, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

331 21/01/2026 ASHWIN K S SASIDHARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KARIMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOPRAKKALAM 
WEST, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

332 21/01/2026 Vaishnavi E V Sreerag Krishnan P 
(HSBN)

Poovathumkadavil 
House, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

333 21/01/2026 SHAHABAN N A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

534, 
NEDUMPARAMBIL, 

CHERAMAN, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

334 21/01/2026 MISRIN M A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

335 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSEER T A 

ABDUL AZEEZ T I 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
AMANDOOR, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

336 21/01/2026 MOHAMED BILAL SHARAF V S (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

337 21/01/2026 ALFIYA NASRIN C S SUBAIR C K (FTHR) CHELLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYASSERY, 
ALA, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

338 21/01/2026 SANIYA K A MOHAMED MANAS 
K N (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

339 21/01/2026 ASHA NARAYANAN 
K 

RANJITH K T (HSBN) 172/KATTOOR 
HOUSE, PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 680665, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

340 21/01/2026 Phathimabi Abdu (HSBN) Pambinezhuth, 
Mathilakan, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

341 21/01/2026 Reshma P S Dhanesh C K (HSBN) 394 Chembiparambil, 
Swamithara West 

Phoenix, Perinjanam, 
Perinjanam, 680686, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

342 21/01/2026 BINDU T K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

CHALLIYIL, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

343 21/01/2026 ANSIL V S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VALLIVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

344 21/01/2026 RAJEESH P R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

345 21/01/2026 ASHARAF K A Abdhulrahman (FTHR) Kuzhikkandathil, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, Eriyad, 
680666, Kaipamngalam

  

346 21/01/2026 SHAHINA K A SHAFEEK P I (HSBN) POKKAKKILLATH, 
PALLA, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

347 21/01/2026 MOHAMED ASIF K K KASIM K K (FTHR) 10/647 
KANJERAPARAMBIL, 

MANJALIPALLI, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

348 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAFI SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PETTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
PERINJANAM, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

349 21/01/2026 ASHNA E B BABU E B (FTHR) ELAMTHURUTHY, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

350 21/01/2026 SANOOP K J JAMAL K A (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MENONBAZAR, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

351 21/01/2026 VAFA N A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NELLUMPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

352 21/01/2026 nabeesa JABBAR (HSBN) 1/428, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

353 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI V 
A 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

354 21/01/2026 SHERMIN P R Riyas P A (FTHR) Pambinezhuth, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

355 21/01/2026 MINNATH O A ALI (FTHR) 10/144C 
OLAVAKKOTT 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

356 21/01/2026 Nithya K M Sarath T B (HSBN) 396 Thoniparampil, 
Swamithara West 

Phoenix, Perinjanam, 
Perinjanam, 680686, 

Kodungallur

  

357 21/01/2026 ALFIYA P N NOUPHAR P H (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

358 21/01/2026 FASIL R F FASAL (FTHR) 02/576, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

359 21/01/2026 NEENAMOL SHAJU SHAJU (HSBN) KOVILTHEKKEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

CHENDRAPPINI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

360 21/01/2026 Mohammed Nisar Mirsiya (WIFE) Poylingal, Poochakad, 
Azhikode, Azhikode 

Jetty, 680666, 
Kaipamangalam

  

361 21/01/2026 BARIQUE ABAN MOHAMED AKBAR 
(FTHR)

2/505 PALLIPPURATH 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

362 21/01/2026 MISRIYA M HUSSAIN ANSARI E M (HSBN) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

363 21/01/2026 SANDHRA N S SHYMOL A C (MTHR) NADUMURI HOUSE, 
U BAZAR, ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

364 21/01/2026 THULASI DEVADAS DEVADAS (HSBN) 204 C THAYYIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

365 21/01/2026 ANAS U I IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

328A, EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

366 21/01/2026 YOOSEPH T K KUNHUMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

14/198, 
THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR M I C 

SCHOOL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

367 21/01/2026 MEHARBAN MR RASHEED M B (FTHR) mathilakathveettil 
house, perinjanam, 

perinjanam, perinjanam, 
680686, kodungallur

  

368 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN BASHEER M A (FTHR) MELATTATH HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

369 21/01/2026 Shajeer V A Shajira (MTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Chentrapinni East, 

Chentrapinni, 
Chentrapinni East, 
680687, Kodugallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

370 21/01/2026 Irfan K S Sageer (FTHR) 6/197 Kannampuzhath 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

371 21/01/2026 Noorah Fathima Mohamed Nisar Abdu 
(FTHR)

15/286 Tharupeedikayil, 
Vezhavana, Panangad, 
Edavilangu, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

372 21/01/2026 DAKSHAYANI P C KANNAN (HSBN) VAKKAT HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

373 21/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR T S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) THOZHUTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPEKKULAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

374 21/01/2026 AMITHA P R NIMISH E R (HSBN) 465,ERIYEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAKAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

375 21/01/2026 Adnan Bin Anwar PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
MOHAMED ANVAR 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

376 21/01/2026 VAISHNAVI PILLAI ROHITH 
PODUVATHU (HSBN)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM 

THRISSUR, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

377 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHIM V M

MOHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

378 21/01/2026 SHAHANAS K B ABDUL SAMAD K R 
(HSBN)

KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

379 21/01/2026 HISAM ASLAM SHIHABUDHEEN K B 
(FTHR)

KANNANKILATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

380 21/01/2026 Sahala P N Najumudheen (FTHR) 08/317 A Puthiyaveettil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

381 21/01/2026 FASNA SHEBEER AKBAR C R (HSBN) CHUNGATH, 
LIGHTHOUSE, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

382 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AKBARSHA M M 

MOHAMMEDALI M K 
(FTHR)

5/95 MURITHARA 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

383 21/01/2026 JINCY SHANAVAS (HSBN) MULAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
MATHILAKAM, P O 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

384 21/01/2026 DIPINDAS THAYYIL 
DEVADAS 

DEVADAS (FTHR) 204 C THAYYIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

385 21/01/2026 Lakshmi V S SHAJI V K (FTHR) VALAVATH HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM 

BEACH, 680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

386 21/01/2026 C G PRADEEPAN GOPALAN (FTHR) 10/144 B 
CHOORAPETTY 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

387 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHMI 
K A

ABDUL NAVAS K S 
(FTHR)

KAKKARAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANAMKULAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

388 21/01/2026 NASEEB M F FAISAL M S (FTHR) MUDAVANKATTIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

389 21/01/2026 PUSHPANGADAN SREEDHARAN (FTHR) THYVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

MULLANBAZAR, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 680665, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

390 21/01/2026 KAREEM V A ABDU (FTHR) 023/123 
VYPPIPPADATH 

HOUSE, PAY BAZAR, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

391 21/01/2026 SREEJITH K S SOMAN (FTHR) KALATHIKATTIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

392 21/01/2026 SETHULAKSHMI T S SALVESH 
SADANANDAN 

(FTHR)

THEKKOOT, ALA 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

393 21/01/2026 Neeba Ayoob Sainul Abideen P M 
(HSBN)

Poilingal, 
Poochakadavu, 

Azhikode, Azhikode 
Jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

394 21/01/2026 Jaseena K K KALID (FTHR) KALLIPARMBIL, 
Kakkathuruthi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

395 21/01/2026 HASANA THASNIM T 
M 

MUHAMMAD SAHID 
P S (HSBN)

PAROOPANA HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

396 21/01/2026 SEMIYA P J JALEEL (FTHR) PUNNILATH, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

397 21/01/2026 MUBARAK M M MUJEEB M H (FTHR) MANIKUNNATH, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

398 21/01/2026 SHAFEEK P I P B IBRAHIM (FTHR) POKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, PALLA, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

399 21/01/2026 V H ABOOBACKER HYDERMAN (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, P O 
CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

400 21/01/2026 ANAGHA C S Sajeevan C V (FTHR) CHAKKANDI HOUSE, 
Vezhavana, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

401 21/01/2026 VIBITHA V S SUKUMARAN V R 
(FTHR)

19/308  VENNIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

402 21/01/2026 ANIL K P PUSHPAN (FTHR) 18/326,KAIMATHURUTHI, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

403 21/01/2026 SABITHA MOHAMMED 
SAGHEER (HSBN)

KONEKKATTU 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

404 21/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Karim (FTHR) 3/90 Puzhankarayillath 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

405 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P S 

SHAMEER P U (FTHR) 23/158, 
PALLIKKAVALIYAVEETTIL, 
PAYBAZAR, ERIYAD, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

406 21/01/2026 ANAN E R RIYAS E K (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

407 21/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SIDDIQUE 

KAREEM (FTHR) 08/363, 
KUNNIKULATH, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

408 21/01/2026 ANSIL SHAH SHIHABUDHEEN K B 
(FTHR)

KANNANKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

409 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK K S SANKAR K (FTHR) KADALOOR 
THEMMUR, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

410 21/01/2026 LATHEEF N A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

537/A 
NEDUMPARAMBIL, 

CHERAMAN, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

411 21/01/2026 SHAINEE BAIJU BAIJU (HSBN) KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

412 21/01/2026 Zeenath Gafoor (HSBN) Kareparambil House, 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

413 21/01/2026 ARYA NANDA V V VINOJ V H (FTHR) VALLOMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

414 21/01/2026 Irshad K S Sageer (FTHR) 6/197 Kannampuzhath 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

415 21/01/2026 NISAMUDEEN P N NASAR P M (FTHR) 6/464 PULLARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

416 21/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P S SHOWKATH ALI P A 
(FTHR)

12/529 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

417 21/01/2026 ADHILEEMAN C J JALEEL (FTHR) CHULLI PARAMBIL, 
CHAKKARAPADAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

418 21/01/2026 ATHEENDRANATH K 
R

RAGHUNATHAN K R 
(FTHR)

1/418A KACHUTTY 
HOUSE, CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

419 21/01/2026 ATHIRA P R RANJAN (HSBN) 187,THALASSERY, 
ARATTUVAZHI, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

420 21/01/2026 RINSIYA K A ABDULGAFOOR K M 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

421 21/01/2026 Suhail Ashraf Suharabi Ashraf 
(MTHR)

Ramankulath, Azhikode, 
Kodungalloor, 

Azhikode, 680666, 
Kodungalloor

  

422 21/01/2026 FADLA P R RUKSANA RAFEEK 
(MTHR)

PADINJAREKOOTTIL, 
NEAR SEETHI SAHIB 
SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

423 21/01/2026 HRISHIKESH C S SATHEESH KUMAR C 
S (FTHR)

04/309/
CHEEREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

424 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD P C CHEVUNJI (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPEKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

425 21/01/2026 RAMSEENA P N NASAR (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MANJALIPALLY, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

426 21/01/2026 AFRA ABDUL 
SALAM 

ARIFA (MTHR) 13/103, 
THOTTUNGAL, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

427 21/01/2026 ADHILEEMAN C J JALEEL (FTHR) CHULLI PARAMBIL, 
CHAKKARAPADAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

428 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
A S

SHAFEER A A (FTHR) AINIKKAL, 
LIGHTHOUSE, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

429 21/01/2026 AJMAL K S SIDDIQUE K K (FTHR) 44, ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

430 21/01/2026 SUSHIL SANTHOSH 
M 

SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANDATHRA 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

431 21/01/2026 Ibran N M Majeed (FTHR) 15/185 Netteparambil, 
Vezhavana, Panangad, 
Edavilangu, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

432 21/01/2026 SUHARABI 
CHEVUNJI 

CHEVUNJI (HSBN) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPEKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

433 21/01/2026 M I ALFAS ISMAYIL (FTHR) MUNDOTH HOUSE, 
GIRIJAPPALAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

434 21/01/2026 A C KOMALA AYYAPPAN (HSBN) 18/219,VAYAMBANATTU, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

435 21/01/2026 SAJEENA FAISAL (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

436 21/01/2026 NAYANA JISA K A ANIL K P (FTHR) 18/326,KAIMATHURUTHY, 
PUTHENPALLI, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

437 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN 
P N 

NASAR P K (FTHR) PAINATTUPADI 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

438 21/01/2026 CHEVUNJI P A ALI (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPEKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

439 21/01/2026 SAFA P A ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PUNNILATH, 
KAZHUVILANGU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

440 21/01/2026 SUHAILA M N NAZAR M A (FTHR) MARAYIL, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

441 21/01/2026 mohamed sadil p a abdulgafoor (FTHR) 418, pathiyassery, 
panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  

442 21/01/2026 SULFATH V A ISMAIL P H (HSBN) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI 
EAST, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

443 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN 

RAFEEK K K (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

444 21/01/2026 SAFNA A Y YOUSAF A M (FTHR) 94 , Alangattu, 
Panchayathkulam, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

445 21/01/2026 RIYAS P C CHEVUNJI (FTHR) POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPEKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

446 21/01/2026 SHAJIBI A A KABEER (HSBN) 2/475 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

447 21/01/2026 DONA P J JAISON P R (FTHR) PALLIYIL, 
MOONNUPEEDIKA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

448 21/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam K A Abdul Rashid (MTHR) 16/636 A, pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, kodungallur

  

449 21/01/2026 Thahira Ismail (FTHR) Kayammulam, 
Samskarika Nilayam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

450 21/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
PARVIN 

JASEERABI K B 
(MTHR)

248, KARUVANPADI 
ROAD, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

451 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAS 
V N 

NISAR (FTHR) 481-
C,VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
CHERAMAN WEST, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

452 21/01/2026 MOHAMED IQUBAL 
K K 

Kunjakkar (FTHR) Kalaparambath House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

453 21/01/2026 ASWANTH KRISHNA 
P P 

PRADEEP P B (FTHR) PAZHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

454 21/01/2026 Jasna A S Sidhik (FTHR) 8/115 Ambalathuveettil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

455 21/01/2026 ASEELA P A MUHAMMED 
BADSHA (HSBN)

MAVUNGATTU 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

456 21/01/2026 RAMEENA K K MOHAMED RAPHY 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKAN HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

457 21/01/2026 HAMAD V A ASHRAF V A (FTHR) 10/260 
VETTITHULATH 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

458 21/01/2026 SADIQ MUHAMMED ASIF 
(OTHR)

KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE MENON 
BAZAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

459 21/01/2026 MUMTHAS 
SHIHABUDEEN 

SHIHABUDEEN K B 
(HSBN)

KANNAKILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

460 21/01/2026 MOHAMED IQBAL RASHEEDA ABDUL 
JABBAR (MTHR)

PARAYIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

461 21/01/2026 ISMAYIL P H HAMSA (FTHR) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI 
EAST, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

462 21/01/2026 C M NAHARIN MOHAMED C A 
(FTHR)

385 CHUNGASSERY 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

463 21/01/2026 SELMA K N SAJID K S (HSBN) 258, KALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, PAY BAZAR, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

464 21/01/2026 SHAIHANA SHERIN 
M M

MUSTHAFA M A 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

465 21/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
KUTTY 

Abdul Kadar (FTHR) Kalaparambath House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

466 21/01/2026 SUBIN A I IBRAHIM (FTHR) 20/287,ARAKKAL, 
MENON BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

467 21/01/2026 HASNA A S Sidhik (FTHR) 8/115 Ambalathuveettil 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

468 21/01/2026 SHEEJA T S DINESAN C C (HSBN) CHAKKARAPARAMBIL, 
P VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

469 21/01/2026 ADHIL AHAMED T K KARIM T B (FTHR) 1/69/
THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

470 21/01/2026 RAMEENA M A RIYAS M A (HSBN) MANTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

471 21/01/2026 HISHAM K A Abdurahiman Kutty 
(FTHR)

Kalaparambath House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

472 21/01/2026 DINESAN C C CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHAKKARAPARAMBIL, 
P VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

473 21/01/2026 THASNEEM M M ABDUL SAMAD 
SAMADANI (HSBN)

VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
P S KAVALA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA 

ATHANI, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

474 21/01/2026 AFIFA YASMIN M A ASHIF M A (FTHR) MANTHYRUTHI, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

475 21/01/2026 SWALIHA K A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

4/38, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 

CHALINGAD, 
kaipamangalam, 

CHALINGAD, 680681, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

476 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI ABDUL MAJEED K A 
(FTHR)

11/600 
KARUPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

477 21/01/2026 NANDHANA K S SURESH (FTHR) KILIKKOTT  HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

478 21/01/2026 THARIF P J JAFAR (FTHR) PURAKULATH, 
PALLINADA, 
PANANGAD, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

479 21/01/2026 Muad M C K KADER (FTHR) 11 / 472 , 
Mammasrayillath 
Chamakkalayil, 

Chamakkala, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chamakkala, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

480 21/01/2026 Raji K S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

7/375 
THATHAMKULAM 

HOUSE, 
PONMANIKUDAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

682068, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

481 21/01/2026 MUHAMED RAFI E S SAIDU E H (FTHR) 12/52/EDAPPULLY, 
KARUPPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

482 21/01/2026 chithira k s suresh babu (FTHR) korichalil, kara, 
Edavilangu, kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

483 21/01/2026 ANAS K A Abdurahimankutti 
(FTHR)

Karimbanakkal House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

484 21/01/2026 FARABIN A A Akbar ali (FTHR) ANDURUTHI, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

485 21/01/2026 ADHILSHA K S SHAJI K I (FTHR) KANNANKILLAKATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, P O 
CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

486 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS S SHARAFUDHEEN S 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPULLIPURAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

KANNAMPULLIPURAM, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

487 21/01/2026 Rahnas Mohame Abdulmanaf 
Padiyath (FTHR)

Padiyath House, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

488 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI A R RAJESH A V (FTHR) 18(17)/196, 
AYINIKKATT 

HOUSE, KOLLARA 
CENTRE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

489 21/01/2026 Neenu C P PAVITHRAN C A 
(FTHR)

12/617, 
KOLLAPARAMBATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

490 21/01/2026 Beevi Abdul Rahman Abdul Rahman (HSBN) Kuttikkatt House, 
Vezhavana, 

Pathazhakkad, 
Pathazhakkad, 680668, 

Kaippamangalam

  

491 21/01/2026 sincy M B boban M K (FTHR) 4/150, MALIYEKKAL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM

  

492 21/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

VAYANATTUPADI 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

493 21/01/2026 ISMAIL K HABEEB SHAHITHA HABEEB 
(MTHR)

003/488 B 
KONAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ABDULLA 
ROAD NORTH, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

494 21/01/2026 RAIHAN RAFEEK SUNITHA T M (MTHR) 9/304 
NJARAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

495 21/01/2026 NAFEESA N S ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

24/274-E, 
ALINGAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

496 21/01/2026 Beevi Muhammed sageer 
(OTHR)

pulikkoottil, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

497 21/01/2026 RASAL C S SHAJI (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

498 21/01/2026 SAFNA K A SUBIN A I (HSBN) 20/287,ARAKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

499 21/01/2026 ADITHYANATH K R RAGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

1/418 A/ KACHUTTY 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

500 21/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M M MUSAMMIL (FTHR) MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

WEST, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

501 21/01/2026 Arsha K Shaju Sunil Prasad K S 
(HSBN)

Kalathil House, P O 
Chakkarappadam, 
Perinjanam, P O 

Chakkarappadam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

502 21/01/2026 KRISHNENDU K V VAMANAN (FTHR) 14/567, 
KAMBILIKKAL, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

503 21/01/2026 ARUNA LALU (HSBN) ALAYIL HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

504 21/01/2026 AKSHARA V B BHASI V S (FTHR) VELAMBATH, 
PODIYAN BAZAR, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

505 21/01/2026 NASIYA NAZARI N S SAGEER (FTHR) NADUMURI HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

506 21/01/2026 ANOOP MAJEED (FTHR) 11/386 
MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

507 21/01/2026 UTHARA N P RIHAS A S (HSBN) 495E, Near P N 
Ayurvedhasramam, 

Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 
Kaipamngalam

  

508 21/01/2026 MISRIYA T M MUHAMMED NISAR 
(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPULLIPUARAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

KANNAMPULLIPURAM, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

509 21/01/2026 Safa Thasneem M M Mohammed Ali (FTHR) 7/176-A, Muttungal 
house, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

510 21/01/2026 THANHA N A Abdulla N M (FTHR) Nettookaran House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

511 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNI K M MOHAMED GANI 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, WEST 
SEETHI SAHIB 

SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

512 21/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN BHASKARAN (FTHR) MURUKKUMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

513 21/01/2026 NAFSATH A M MANAF (FTHR) 16/635, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

514 21/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN KADER (FTHR) PUNNILATH, 
KUDUKKU VALAVU, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

515 21/01/2026 VIJAYAN P K Kumaran (FTHR) Pandaraparambil House, 
Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

516 21/01/2026 Niya Nasrin M N Nazar M K (FTHR) 9/141A,Manthuruthil 
House, Edavilangu 
South, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

517 21/01/2026 REHAN  MALIK JASNA C K (MTHR) chirapparambil, 
Panambikunnu east, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

518 21/01/2026 Zainul Abidheen K R Rajeeb (FTHR) 7/185, Kaniyamparambil 
house, chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

519 21/01/2026 Sumayya Saifudheen Saifudheen P M (FTHR) Punnilath House, 
Kathikode, Mathilakam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

520 21/01/2026 Suarayya Saidu Thanzeer (HSBN) Olakkott, Kathikode, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

521 21/01/2026 Samiya P A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

14/430 
PONTHELAVALAPPIL, 

PALLITHANAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

522 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAL 
K M 

RAFI (FTHR) KONEKKATU, 
PUTHUMANAPARAMBU, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

523 21/01/2026 Muhammad Shifas K S Shafeek (FTHR) Kolothumparambil 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

524 21/01/2026 Amrutha Gopi Ridhin M R (HSBN) Machingal House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

525 21/01/2026 DEVANAND K S SAJEESH K S (FTHR) Killikulangara, 
Watertank, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

526 21/01/2026 YUSUFF SIDIQI P M MOHAMMED (FTHR) 10/333 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

527 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAS 
K N 

NISHAD K M (FTHR) 6/215, 
KOONAMKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 
kaipamangalam, 

CHALINGAD, 680681, 
kodungallur

  

528 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEER

THAJU K M (FTHR) KARIYEZHATH 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

529 21/01/2026 Afsiya Nasrin K A Abdul Kalam K A 
(FTHR)

Kolliyil, PSN Kalvala, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

530 21/01/2026 Akhil Nazeer Nazeer P V (FTHR) Puthooruparambil 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

531 21/01/2026 Nihala Rasheed Rasheed (FTHR) Chulliparambil, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

532 21/01/2026 AMEER kochami (MTHR) PANIKKASSERY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

533 21/01/2026 FEMI YUSUFF SIDIQI KADHER (FTHR) 10/333 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

534 21/01/2026 K.S.Unnikrishnan Jyothi (WIFE) Kalarikkal, Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

535 21/01/2026 ASWIN K S SHALEESH K S 
(FTHR)

Killikulangara, 
Watertank, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

536 21/01/2026 Sojiya K R Rajesh (FTHR) Kunnikulath, Thainagar, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

537 21/01/2026 Aswin K V Deepa (MTHR) Kondiyara House, SSDP 
Temple Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

538 21/01/2026 Fathimath Alfeena P L P H Latheef (FTHR) Parayil, Madavana, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

539 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) 18/251-A, THANATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

540 21/01/2026 SAINA K A K S ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

Karappamveettil House, 
pathazhakkad S N 
Puram, panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  

541 21/01/2026 Pavithra Pradeepkumar Pradeepkumar VA 
(FTHR)

Vadakkumchery House 
P.O Panangad, SN 

Puram, Pappanivattam, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

542 21/01/2026 Ayisha P M Muhammed Aslam 
(HSBN)

Perumthara, Kathikode 
South, Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

543 21/01/2026 shamsuddinAboobacker 
kalliparambil

maimoonath (WIFE) kalliparambil, samithara 
east road, perinjanam, 
perinjanam, 680686, 

kodugallur

  

544 21/01/2026 Athira Vasanthakumari (OTHR) Chathamkulam, 
Kunjaini, Edavilangu, 
Edavilangu, 680671, 

Kaipamangalam

  

545 21/01/2026 Aparna P R Sibin (HSBN) Thaniyathu House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

546 21/01/2026 AMEEN FAVAZ 
NISHAFUDEEN 

Nishafudeen M M 
(FTHR)

MULAMPARAMBIL, 
Puthiyakavu, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

547 21/01/2026 SHEREENA E S Sathyan (FTHR) Elayarampurakkal 
House, Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

548 21/01/2026 ABDUL 
RAHIMANKUTTY 

MOHAMMAD (FTHR) PATTANITHARA, 
HAPPYBAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

549 21/01/2026 SARMAD ZAMIL YUSUFF SIDIQI P M 
(FTHR)

10/333 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

550 21/01/2026 DIYA DEEPAK AICY ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

KOLANCHERY, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

551 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI T R REMESH T M (FTHR) Thekkum Thottathil 
House, Kottikkal West, 

Azhicode, Azhe, 
680666, Kodungallour

  

552 21/01/2026 Nayan M L LIJESH (FTHR) MADATHINKAL, O S 
MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

553 21/01/2026 Sajeevan K C Cherukandan (FTHR) Koottala House, Mambi 
Bazar, Padinjare 

Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

554 21/01/2026 Shanith K B Balakrishnan (FTHR) KAKKANAT HOUSE, 
ATHANI, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

555 21/01/2026 YADHU KRISH K S SHEEJI KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

Killikulangara, 
Watertank, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

556 21/01/2026 Deepa Anuraj Jagatheesan (OTHR) Machingal House, SSDP 
Temple Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

557 21/01/2026 SARANNYA K R Sreejish Kumar K P 
(HSBN)

Kaimaparambil, 
Azhikode Beach, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
680666, Kaipamangalam

  

558 21/01/2026 Harigovind M A AANANDHAN (FTHR) MADATHINKAL, O S 
MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

559 21/01/2026 AADITH P P PRADEEP P P (FTHR) Padiyath House, 
Puthiyarod, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

560 21/01/2026 ABHINANDH P P PRADEEP P R (FTHR) Padiyath House, 
Puthiyarod, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

561 21/01/2026 Pooja Rajesh K R Rajesh K P (FTHR) Kizhakkeveettil, Kara, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

562 21/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA T 
M 

MANOJ T K (FTHR) Tharayil, Aal, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

563 21/01/2026 Athul K M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KILIMALA, O S MILL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

564 21/01/2026 P A SHAFIQUE 
ABDUL 

JAMILA (MTHR) PULAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

CHENTHRAPPINNI P 
O, 680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

565 21/01/2026 SREEDEVI B 
THACHAPPILLY 

Pradeep Kumar V A 
(HSBN)

Vadakkumchery, 
Panangad P O, 
Pappinivattom, 

Panangad P O, 680665, 
Kodungallur

  

566 21/01/2026 ITHBAN P S RASHIDA P K (MTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
BeachRoad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

567 21/01/2026 Hana O H Haneefa (FTHR) 310, Sub Registrar 
Road, Mathilakam, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

568 21/01/2026 Mohamed Rayan K M Shemeena P A (MTHR) KADAMBOT, P S 
KAVALA, ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

569 21/01/2026 NIAMATHULLA 
NAHJAN 

ABDUL JAMAL K K 
(FTHR)

KADAMPARAMBATH, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

570 21/01/2026 SAIHA ABDUL 
SUKKUR

ABDUL SUKKUR 
(FTHR)

pulikkalakath house, 
moonupeedika beach 
road, kaipamangalam, 

kaipamangalam, 
680681, kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:49 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

571 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
T M 

Muhammed Nazar T M 
(FTHR)

Thottathil House, 
Pallinada, Panangad, 

Santhipuram, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

572 21/01/2026 MISNA P S NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) Poovaliparambil House, 
Pallinada, Panangad, 

Santhipuram, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


